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Bi-metal holesaw sets 

 

  

 

Technical details 
Description 
Title 6-piece plumber set, 

Power Change 
adapter, HSS-G pilot 
drill bit  

Details 
Diameter20 mm 

25 mm 
32 mm 
38 mm 
51 mm 
64 mm  

Sales package unit: 9 Units 
Despatch package unit: 1  
Bulk package quantity: 6 Units 
Part No.: 2 608 584 670 
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